
 AUSTRALIA  IRAN  PORTUGAL
Brenda Christiansen Setareh Azizi Elizeh Isabel Maria Ribeiro Morais Araujo Santos
brenda.christiansen@health.nsw.gov.au setarehae@yahoo.com estomaterapia@ipocoimbra.min-saude.pt

 AUSTRIA  IRELAND  PUERTO RICO
Adelheid Anzinger Joan Kehoe Elsa Santiago
adelheid.anzinger@aon.at jkehoe@mater.ie santiagoclass.72@gmail.com

 BARHAIN, KINGDOM OF  ITALY  QATAR
Eman AlJahmi Giulia Villa John Blessy
eaaljahmi@gmail.com villa.giulia@hsr.it samblessy2002@gmail.com

 BELGIUM ISRAEL  ROMANIA
Brigitte Crispin ID Needed Cristina E. Darabont
brigitte.crispin@uclouvain.be cristina.darabont@hospice.ro

 BOTSWANA  JAPAN  RUSSIA
Chabo Lelaka Hitomi Kataoka Maria Golubeva
cmbangiwa@gmail.com hkataoka@med.id.yamagata-u.ac.jp mashagolubeva@gmail.com

 BRAZIL  KENYA  SAUDI ARABIA
Sandra Marina Goncalves Bezerra Patrick Mutuma Kiambi Eisiah Abbas
sandramarina@ccs.uespi.br kiambipatrick@gmail.com abbasem@ngha.med.sa

 CANADA  KOREA, SOUTH  SERBIA
Kimberly Anne LeBlanc Jung Yoon Kim Zivka Madzic
kleblanc@wocinstitute.ca k102100410@naver.com stomasestre@yahoo.com

 CHILE  KUWAIT  SINGAPORE
Heidi Marie Hevia Campos Reda Mahboub Choo Eng Ong
hmheviac@gmail.com redamahboub88@gmail.com ong.choo.eng@sgh.com.sg

 CHINA  MACAU  SLOVENIA
Hui Ying Qin Kit Weng Ho ID Needed
qinhuiy@mail.sysu.edu.cn kristyweng2010@gmail.com

 COLOMBIA  MALAYSIA  SOUTH AFRICA
Sandra Guerrero-Camboa Mohd Rahime Ab Wahab Monica Franck
nsguerrerog@unal.edu.co mohdrahime@gmail.com zamfk@coloplast.com

 COSTA RICA  MALTA  SPAIN (International Contact)
Andres Campos Vargas Anthony Valentine Brincat Maria Pilar Blasco Belda
andres.campos@ostocarecr.com abri0022@gmail.com pilar.blasc@gmail.com

 CROATIA  MEXICO  SRI LANKA
Marija Hegedus Matetic Maria del Carmen Romo Dammalage Udena Athula Kumara
mmatetic@stoma-medical.hr mcarmenr_06@hotmail.com udenak@gmail.com

 DENMARK  NAMIBIA  SWEDEN
Jette Kundal Laura Obbes Jeanette Fingren
kundal@mail.tele.dk laura@curacarenursing.com jeanette.fingren@vgregion.se

 ECUADOR  NEPAL  SWITZERLAND
Oscar Caicuo Caicedo Shanti Bajracharya Claire Genoud
createdbyoscar@gmail.com sbajracharya.wcet2011@gmail.com claire_genoud@bluewin.ch

 ESTONIA NETHERLAND  TAIWAN
Janne Kukk ID Needed Wen-Pei Huang
janne.kukk@mail.ee 300030@mail.chimei.org.tw

 FINLAND  NEW ZEALAND  THAILAND
Ann-Cristin Smidtslund-Rastas Rochelle Pryce Yuwadee Kestsumpun
ankirastas@hotmail.com Rochelle.pryce@ccdhb.org.nz etnursing@gmail.com

 FRANCE  NORWAY  TOGO
Martine Pages Wenche Backstroem Vincent Kokou Kouami
martine.pages196@orange.fr weba1978@gmail.com vince_gate22@yahoo.com

 GERMANY  OMAN  TURKEY
Hans- Juergen Markus Said Almujaini Zehra Gocmen Baykara
hj.markus@gesundheitsgmbh.de sa-1991-id@hotmail.com gocmenzehra@yahoo.com

 GHANA  PAKISTAN  UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Jeffrey Doku Gulnaz Tariq Salvacion Cruz
jeffdok81@gmail.com gulnaz.t5@gmail.com salvepcruz@gmail.com

 HONG KONG  PERU  UNITED KINGDOM
Suk Chu (Gillian) Chan Catherine Bernabel Maddie White
p113gil@gmail.com olgabernabel@yahoo.es maddie.white@uhb.nhs.uk

 HUNGARY  PHILIPINNES  UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Timea Csiszar Rhyan Hitalla Rose Murphree
csiszitimi@gmail.com rahitalla@themedicalcity.com Rose.Murphree@emory.edu

 INDIA  POLAND  VIETNAM
Hemlata Gupte Magdalena Leyk-Kolanczak Lam Nguyen Thi
hemkirang.maha@gmail.com magdalenaleyk@interia.pl lam.nt@umc.edu.vn

 INDONESIA  ZIMBABWE
Saldy Yusuf Rudo Mutekedza
saldy_yusuf@yahoo.com rmutekedza025@gmail.com
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